
PEACOCK

rattan

beech wood, steel

EASY CHAIR
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PEACOCK
EASY CHAIR

INDOOR rattan

CEPK-PB-3578-UF

Cobalt Blue

CEPK-N-3578-UF

Black

Natural

Cobalt

Natural

Teal

90 cm
35 1⁄2"

49
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"

68.5 cm
27"

19
8 
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78

"

INDOOR 

18 kg / 40 lbs

m3 1.34 m3

28 kg / 62 lbsKG

1.45 m / 1.60 yds

CEPK-G-3578-UF

Sunbrella Canvas Ginkgo

Green
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PEACOCK

INDOOR 

8.5 kg / 19 lbs

m3 0.11 m3

10 kg / 22 lbsKG
50 cm
19 ¾"

33 cm
13"
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INDOOR beech wood, steel

Natural
Top

Black
Base

TEPK-N-1920
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